

# Arizona Marijuana TPT and Excise Tax Collections and Taxable Sales, by Period Covered

## TOTAL Tax Collections (for all Jurisdictions)

## TAXABLE Sales (Estimated) to Date

Period Covered	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920	EFT Payment Fees-180	Medical-203	Adult Use-420	Excise Tax-920
Jan-21	\$3,556,838	\$626,204	\$1,829,216		\$42,496,049	\$7,664,486	\$11,432,601
Feb-21	\$4,671,094	\$2,771,091	\$6,391,661		\$55,560,178	\$32,368,926	\$39,947,878
Mar-21	\$6,156,348	\$4,311,914	\$9,458,681		\$73,028,911	\$50,784,522	\$59,116,756
Apr-21	\$6,155,330	\$4,556,213	\$9,844,935		\$73,409,423	\$53,961,863	\$61,530,842
May-21	\$5,927,796	\$4,499,374	\$9,708,327		\$70,685,622	\$53,239,182	\$60,677,045
Jun-21	\$5,482,602	\$4,352,087	\$9,205,549		\$65,394,268	\$51,415,939	\$57,534,682
Jul-21	\$5,999,852	\$4,630,565	\$9,692,478		\$71,545,634	\$54,940,119	\$60,577,985
Aug-21	\$5,502,424	\$4,404,214	\$9,414,171		\$65,777,545	\$52,217,296	\$58,838,566
Sep-21	\$5,362,879	\$4,549,171	\$9,627,213		\$64,069,139	\$53,890,001	\$60,170,081
Oct-21	\$5,381,335	\$4,971,727	\$10,716,949		\$64,452,659	\$59,102,408	\$66,980,929
Nov-21	\$5,005,095	\$4,981,012	\$10,656,932		\$60,146,925	\$59,398,657	\$66,605,825
Dec-21	\$4,967,885	\$5,960,840	\$11,731,774		\$59,190,470	\$71,190,002	\$73,323,587
Jan-22	\$4,613,649	\$5,284,230	\$11,232,753		\$55,170,404	\$62,828,481	\$70,204,709
Feb-22	\$4,820,634	\$6,119,126	\$11,507,363		\$57,887,242	\$73,306,745	\$71,921,016
Mar-22	\$4,648,654	\$6,198,040	\$13,303,344		\$55,567,972	\$73,689,389	\$83,145,900
Apr-22	\$4,290,252	\$6,189,477	\$13,433,202		\$51,274,443	\$73,721,880	\$83,957,512
May-22	\$3,834,289	\$6,134,693	\$12,680,554		\$45,946,007	\$73,277,516	\$79,253,464
Jun-22	\$3,360,087	\$5,880,439	\$12,348,584	\$8,061	\$40,108,898	\$70,255,634	\$77,178,649
Jul-22	\$3,224,144	\$6,203,706	\$12,869,378	\$8,864	\$38,622,146	\$73,994,160	\$80,433,614
Aug-22	\$2,999,645	\$6,207,825	\$12,818,623	\$690	\$35,948,851	\$74,133,946	\$80,116,394
Sep-22	\$2,762,287	\$6,269,029	\$12,992,207	\$3,111	\$33,017,222	\$74,868,064	\$81,201,296
Oct-22	\$2,726,841	\$6,404,139	\$13,493,807	(\$818)	\$32,657,773	\$76,611,449	\$84,336,291
Nov-22	\$2,658,796	\$6,615,908	\$13,811,064	\$0	\$32,151,961	\$79,447,612	\$86,319,148
Dec-22	\$2,848,034	\$7,321,567	\$14,958,388	(\$953)	\$34,471,174	\$87,622,534	\$93,489,928
Jan-23	\$2,477,918	\$7,087,395	\$14,575,853	\$2,546	\$29,918,529	\$84,554,623	\$91,099,079
Feb-23	\$2,464,280	\$6,825,497	\$14,485,812	\$0	\$29,723,828	\$81,523,576	\$90,536,325
Mar-23	\$2,790,568	\$7,790,401	\$16,038,166	\$0	\$33,740,837	\$93,296,986	\$100,238,540
Apr-23	\$2,646,205	\$7,431,736	\$14,860,150	\$0	\$31,870,444	\$88,725,736	\$92,875,937
May-23	\$2,516,668	\$7,221,754	\$14,285,565	\$0	\$30,460,231	\$86,850,113	\$89,284,780
Jun-23	\$2,373,715	\$6,805,435	\$13,835,518	\$0	\$28,659,863	\$81,046,279	\$86,471,988
Jul-23	\$2,258,724	\$6,357,590	\$12,872,363	\$0	\$27,319,835	\$75,580,319	\$80,452,271
Aug-23	\$2,383,784	\$6,699,238	\$13,723,016	\$0	\$28,659,801	\$79,416,126	\$85,768,852
Sep-23	\$2,234,989	\$6,565,833	\$12,807,494	\$0	\$26,988,652	\$78,040,241	\$80,046,835
Oct-23	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	<b>\$129,103,642</b>	<b>\$188,227,467</b>	<b>\$391,211,089</b>	<b>\$21,500</b>	<b>\$1,545,922,934</b>	<b>\$2,242,964,810</b>	<b>\$2,445,069,304</b>

\* Period Covered is the month in which the transaction occurred, and is different than the month the tax revenue was received by ADOR.

\* Taxable Sales is estimated based on revenue received. The Taxable Sales for each period covered will change as late returns, late payments, amendments and audits are processed.